
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
126
218
213

4
313
255
324
180
15

263
310
74
25

142
131
184
146
237
171
329
111
54
9

34
194
211
119
107
174
841
335
70

220
370
321
316
936
204
201
229

Name
Moritz Schittenhelm
Paul Moser
Sander van Herpen
Mathias Joergensen
Michael Prammer
Manuel Bermanschläge
Nick Sauermann
Andriy Burenko
Stefan Ekerold
Daniel Speckmaier
Marvin Dietermann
Florian Zeitschel
Micha-boy de Waal
Mathias Plessers
Bernhard Ekerold
Marco König
Felix Frick
Marco Hummel
David Metz
Luca Nijenhuis
Rainer Dörr
Kevin Winkle
Nigel Blömer
Toni Hoffmann
Martijn Vermijl
Fabian Strobel
Louis Höhr
Lars van Berkel
Patrick Fritzsche
Niklas Stange
Thomas Vermijl
Timo Wehrmann
Xaver Hess
Denis Blessing
Felix Hoffmann
Rasmus Lynggaard
Marco Stumpf
Kim Lehmann
Stefanos Stefanidis
Kevin Klebe

FNM
DMSB
ÖAMTC
KNMV
DMU
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
DMSB
FMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
FRM
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
ELPA
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
GER/Urbach
AUT/Neumarkt
NED/Sint Michielsgeste
DEN/St.fuglede
AUT/Herzogsdorf
AUT/Taiskirchen
GER/Moers
UKR/Luzk
GER/Weiskirchen
GER/Zeilarn
GER/Haiger
GER/Schkölen
NED/Veen
BEL/Landen
GER/Weiskirchen
GER/Ansbach
GER/Plate
GER/Radolfzell
GER/Daaden
NED/Heerde
GER/Monheim
GER/Murrhardt
NED/Geesteren ov
GER/Wismar
BEL/Helchteren
GER/Bernstadt
GER/Stockelsdorf
NED/Veghel
GER/Oschatz
GER/Schmilau
BEL/Helchteren
GER/Soltau
GER/Manching
GER/Winnenden
GER/Freinsheim
DEN/Erslev
GER/Rottendorf
GER/St. Georgen
GRE/Rheinberg
GER/Seevetal

Trademark
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
TM
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA

Entrant / Team
KTM Kosak Racing
CHILLI X

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
HSV Wels
HSV Ried Team Cofain
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de
Svalyava Solvo-Yamaha
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorspor
SUZUKI International Europe
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorspor
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
K&W Double EE Honda
Team Suzuki Waldmann

VECTRA RACING TEAM RUMÄ
Winkle Racing

BVZ Racing Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann
BVZ Racing Team

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Inndorf MX Sports
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing
KMP Racing

Kneip Powersports Racing Tea

Inndorf MX Sports

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
6

Total Tm
20:52.781
20:59.284
21:03.581
21:04.435
21:09.599
21:13.004
21:19.617
21:20.005
21:21.164
21:21.938
21:22.447
21:23.136
21:24.108
21:24.845
21:26.115
21:27.083
21:27.795
21:28.105
21:28.313
21:28.896
21:29.259
21:29.738
21:32.645
21:37.942
21:40.518
21:42.157
21:44.131
21:47.948
21:57.925
22:01.211
22:04.717
22:10.022
22:11.310
22:14.877
22:16.406
22:24.990
22:25.638
22:51.604
21:17.918
13:05.518

Diff

6.503
10.800
11.654
16.818
20.223
26.836
27.224
28.383
29.157
29.666
30.355
31.327
32.064
33.334
34.302
35.014
35.324
35.532
36.115
36.478
36.957
39.864
45.161
47.737
49.376
51.350
55.167

1:05.144
1:08.430
1:11.936
1:17.241
1:18.529
1:22.096
1:23.625
1:32.209
1:32.857
1:58.823

1 Lap
4 Laps

Best Tm
2:03.616
2:03.372
2:03.524
2:02.727
2:03.350
2:04.365
2:05.935
2:05.013
2:02.463
2:05.924
2:06.232
2:05.421
2:04.210
2:06.029
2:05.944
2:05.435
2:06.240
2:03.595
2:04.008
2:06.019
2:04.837
2:04.519
2:05.572
2:06.402
2:06.050
2:05.801
2:06.698
2:04.827
2:07.997
2:07.772
2:06.498
2:07.886
2:09.416
2:10.418
2:07.906
2:09.980
2:08.251
2:14.157
2:12.445
2:06.996

n Lap
3
6

10
7
9
9
8
9
5

10
9
3
7
4
3
5
4
4
5
4
8
4
5
4
7
8
5
8
3

10
6
9
7
8

10
6
8
6
7
5

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
The first 6 are qualified for the Races on Sunday

Margin of Victory

6.503

Ø km/h

50,432

Best Lap Tm

2:02.463

km/h

51,591

Best Lap by

15 - Stefan Ekerold

Printed: 25.06.2011 16:28:21
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Int. 51. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:04:00

Aichwald 1,755 Km

25.06.2011 16:00

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 27/11
posted at:              h


